Section 5
Cutting Tools
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp.  2000 5-503
TWIST DRILL SETS # 338 S
Super High Speed Steel - Straight Shank - Regular Helix - Point Angle 118º - Right Hand
Tolerance h 8 (ISO 235 - 1980) - Jobber Length
Top Quality - Typical Origin: Austria, Germany, United States
ITEM SIZE NUMBER OF
DRILLS
DRILL DIAMETERS IN mm
CASE WEIGHT
LBS.RANGE INCREMENTS
338 S D 19 19 1 - 10 Increments of 0.5 mm Metal 1.8
338 S D 25 25 1 - 13 Increments of 0.5 mm Metal 3.2
338 S D 32 32 1 - 10.5
Increments of 0.5 mm
Also: 1.9, 2.2, 2.6, 2.9, 3.2, 3.3, 3.7, 4.2, 5.1,
6.7, 7.9, 10.2
Metal 2.4
338 S D 50 50 1 - 5.9 Increments of 0.1 mm Metal 1.5
338 S D 41 41 6 - 10 Increments of 0.1 mm Metal 4.8
DID YOU KNOW....?
To calculate any general purpose tap drill size in metric, simply use the formula of “diameter minus
pitch.”  For example: M20 x 1.5 = 18.5mm.
How to Order
Item #: 338 S
Size: D 32
Quantity: 10
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
*Please note:  Cobalt sets available - Please inquire.
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	5: Cutting Tools
	5A: Drills
	5-502: ROTATION CHART - DRILLS - CUTTING SPEEDS
	5-503: TWIST DRILL SETS # 338 S
	5-504: HSS JOBBER SERIES TWIST DRILLS
	5-505
	5-506
	5-507
	5-508
	5-509: DRILL BLANKS # 338 BLK
	5-510: EXTRA SHORT TWIST DRILLS # 338 XS
	5-511: HSS TAPER LENGTH DRILLS # 340
	5-512: HSS EXTRA LONG TWIST DRILLS # 338 XL & HSS TWIST DRILLS WITH REDUCED SHANK # 338 RS
	5-513: MORSE SHANK TWIST DRILLS # 345
	5-514: MORSE SHANK EXTRA LONG TWIST DRILLS # 345 XL
	5-515: CENTER DRILLS # 333 A & CENTER DRILLS # 333 R & SOLID CARBIDE CENTER DRILLS # 333 C